PTI’s PMC370PQ Intelligent T1/E1
WAN Telecommunications Module for
PMC compatible baseboards provides
OEMs and integrators with two fully
channelized T1/E1 interfaces for tele-
com and datacom applications.
This module is ideal for SS7, Frame
Relay or any channelized connection

WAN Telecommunications Module
PMC370PQ T1/E1 PMC WAN Telecommunications Module
Ordering Information
PT-PMC370P-10920 Two Port T1, 100 Ohm, Rear I/O
PT-PMC372P-10919 Two Port E1, 120 Ohm, Rear I/O
PT-PMC372P-10921 Two Port E1, 75 Ohm, Rear I/O
PT-PMC370P-10929 Two Port T1, 100 Ohm, Front I/O
PT-PMC372P-10931 Two Port E1, 120 Ohm, Front I/O
PT-PMC372P-10930 Two Port E1, 75 Ohm, Front I/O
Protocol Software Kits
PT-CHNLINK-11012 ChanneLink T1/E1 Software (Solaris only)
PT-HDLCKIT-10878 HDLC & LAPD WAN Connectivity Kit
PT-FRAMEKIT-10867 Frame Relay WAN Connectivity Kit